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Celkové poradie
Por. Čas Meno Priezvisko Ročník Klub Kat.

1 0:32:54 Jozef Hlavčo 1985 Dynafit Bobrovec M

2 0:38:10 Lukáš Trizna 1985 James Bobrovec M

3 0:39:40 Martin Bartoň 1974 vetroplachmagazin.sk M

4 0:40:04 Ján Bobrík 1997 MJ

5 0:40:22 Kristian Janosik 1999 fitness klub Lipt. Lužná MJ

6 0:42:28 Matúš Jurečka 1991 Labo-bežci M

7 0:43:11 Samuel Trizna 1993 Smrecany M

8 0:43:45 Peter Janura 1985 janurky.sk M

9 0:44:15 Martin Mikuštiak 1973 ADAMSPORT MS

10 0:44:50 Jan Kamensky 1965 Liptovsky Peter MS

11 0:45:18 Lukáš Koncz 1986 amatér, Hnúšťa / Záježka M

12 0:45:34 František Volf 1994 Labo-bežci M

13 0:45:35 Martin Randus 1986 M

14 0:45:54 Matej Šiarnik 1997 ŠK Žiarska dolina MJ

15 0:46:26 Samuel Mensák 1997 ŠK Grafon MJ

16 0:47:01 Peter Paprčka 1977 Manín PB M

17 0:47:58 Peter Huska 1982 M

18 0:48:25 Roland Hric 1998 KNAC Ružomberok MJ

19 0:49:23 Michaela Kucháriková 1992 AK Kriváň Liptovský Mikuláš Ž

20 0:51:38 Robert Zymberi 1988 Martin M

21 0:52:10 Ľubica Hliničanová 1997 Ž

22 0:52:10 Katarína Janurová 1993 janurky.sk Ž

23 0:52:32 Peter Darvasi 1989 Spisska Nova Ves M

24 0:53:13 Miloš Prokop 1997 ŠK SingleNow MJ

25 0:56:15 Miroslav Vereb 1967 Wittoria MS

26 0:56:24 Juraj Hvizdoš 1982 Hrotiči M

27 0:57:07 Maria Kubová 1969 ADAMSPORT RK ŽS

28 0:57:15 Dider Leblanc 1977 M

29 0:57:42 Andrej Sucha 1972 MS

30 0:59:27 Matej Rumanský 1986 M

31 0:59:49 Žaneta Dobijová 1977 HK James Dolný Kubín ŽS

32 1:01:15 Peter Garček 1987 Bobrovec M

33 1:02:20 Ivan Rusina 1967 Bobrovec MS

34 1:08:58 Katarína Slahučková 1985 Ž

35 1:11:39 Jozef Kostič 1962 Revúca MS



Muži
Por. Čas Meno Priezvisko Ročník Klub Kat.

1 0:32:54 Jozef Hlavčo 1985 Dynafit Bobrovec M

2 0:38:10 Lukáš Trizna 1985 James Bobrovec M

3 0:39:40 Martin Bartoň 1974 vetroplachmagazin.sk M

4 0:42:28 Matúš Jurečka 1991 Labo-bežci M

5 0:43:11 Samuel Trizna 1993 smrecany M

6 0:43:45 Peter Janura 1985 janurky.sk M

7 0:45:18 Lukáš Koncz 1986 amatér, Hnúšťa / Záježka M

8 0:45:34 František Volf 1994 Labo-bežci M

9 0:45:35 Martin Randus 1986 M

10 0:47:01 Peter Paprčka 1977 Manín PB M

11 0:47:58 Peter Huska 1982 M

12 0:51:38 Robert Zymberi 1988 martin M

13 0:52:32 Peter Darvasi 1989 Spisska Nova Ves M

14 0:56:24 Juraj Hvizdoš 1982 Hrotiči M

15 0:57:15 Dider Leblanc 1977 M

16 0:59:27 Matej Rumanský 1986 M

17 1:01:15 Peter Garček 1987 bobrovec M

Ženy
Por. Čas Meno Priezvisko Ročník Klub Kat.

1 0:49:23 Michaela Kucháriková 1992 AK Kriváň Liptovský Mikuláš Ž

2 0:52:10 Ľubica Hliničanová 1997 Ž

3 0:52:10 Katarína Janurová 1993 janurky.sk Ž

4 1:08:58 Katarína Slahučková 1985 Ž

Muži - Seniori
Por. Čas Meno Priezvisko Ročník Klub Kat.

1 0:44:15 Martin Mikuštiak 1973 ADAMSPORT MS

2 0:44:50 Jan Kamensky 1965 Liptovsky Peter MS

3 0:56:15 Miroslav Vereb 1967 Wittoria MS

4 0:57:42 Andrej Sucha 1972 MS

5 1:02:20 Ivan Rusina 1967 bobrovec MS

6 1:11:39 Jozef Kostič 1962 Revúca MS

Ženy - seniori
Por. Čas Meno Priezvisko Ročník Klub Kat.

1 0:57:07 Maria Kubová 1969 ADAMSPORT RK ŽS

2 0:59:49 Žaneta Dobijová 1977 HK James Dolný Kubín ŽS



Muži - Juniori
Por. Čas Meno Priezvisko Ročník Klub Kat.

1 0:40:04 Ján Bobrík 1997 MJ

2 0:40:22 Kristian Janosik 1999 fitness klub Lipt. Lužná MJ

3 0:45:54 Matej Šiarnik 1997 ŠK Žiarska dolina MJ

4 0:46:26 Samuel Mensák 1997 ŠK Grafon MJ

5 0:48:25 Roland Hric 1998 KNAC Ružomberok MJ

6 0:53:13 Miloš Prokop 1997 ŠK SingleNow MJ




